FC1-2N
Flow Control Valve
High pressure
  Änderungen vorbehalten Versionsstand: FC1-2N_06E.docx 1/9
we
 e
ng
in

The versions listed below are available as standard. Further versions as part of the options given on the type code can be configured upon
request. Therefore normally minimum order quantities are required.
Designation Type Code Part Nr.
FC1-2N SAE1 CD62 300lpm, 420bar, hydr FC1 -2N -05E -300 -420 -HYS03B -00 -001 -06 137.924.204.9
FC1-2N SAE1 CD62 300LPM 420BAR 24VDC FC1 -2N -05E -300 -420 -24S001 -OC -001 -00 237.364.621.9
FC1-2N SAE 1 CD62 300LPM 420BAR 24VDC LS FC1 -2N -05E -300 -420 -24S001 -CC -001 -00 237.364.626.9
FC1-2N SAE1 CD62 300LPM 420BAR 24VDC DRV1
DIN
FC1 -2N -05E -300 -420 -24S001 -OC -001 -21 237.364.627.9
FC1-2N SAE1 CD62 300LPM 420BAR 24VDC RV1 LS
DIN
FC1 -2N -05E -300 -420 -24S001 -CC -001 -06 237.364.628.9
FC1-2N SAE11/4 CD62 550LPM 420BAR 24VDC FC1 -2N -05G -550 -420 -24S001 -OC -001 -00 238.364.611.9
FC1-2N SAE11/4 CD62 550LPM 420BAR 24VDC
S
FC1 -2N -05G -550 -420 -24S001 -OC -001 -15 238.364.612.9
FC1-2N SAE11/4 CD62 550LPM 420BAR 24VDC DIN
S
FC1 -2N -05G -550 -420 -24S001 -OC -001 -03 238.364.613.9
FC1-2N
Flow Control Valve
High pressure
  Änderungen vorbehalten Versionsstand: FC1-2N_06E.docx 5/9
we
 e
ng
in
ee
r
yo
ur
 p
ro
gr
es
s
5 Description of Characteristics in Accordance with Type Code
5.1 Characteristics 1: Construction type
 The 2N design valve is available in two sizes:
 Connector size SAE 1“ – 300 l/min
 Connector size SAE 1 ¼“ – 550 l/min
 Optionally, different check and throttle check valves are available for output H
5.2 Characteristics 2: Connections
                      Size SAE 1“                                            (design with no check valve)                                 Size SAE 1
SAE size max. working pressure (bar) A B
SAE CODE 62
1“  420 27,8 57,2
1 ¼“ 420 31,8 66,7
5.3 Characteristics 3: Input flow rate
Maximum input flow: see type code. Pressure loss in relation to input flow rate
Size SAE 1“ Size SAE 1 ¼“
5.4 Characteristics 4: Maximum permissible pressue
The maximum permissible input (P) and output (A) pressure oft he flow control valve is 420 bar
5.5 Characteristics 5: Actuation
The flow control valve is electrically actuated
Device socket for plug-in connector:                                                               Hydraulisch-prop, connector G1/4
12S001 / 24S001
FC1-2N
Flow Control Valve